www.theplayersagent.com

Nationality:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:
Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:

Date of birth:

Represented by:

"M PLAYERS’

AGENT

Guilherme Felipe de Castro - Central defensive midfielder

02 May 1992 / 33 years old

Brazil

espanhol, portugues
30 Jun, 2016

175 cm. / 75 kg.

Position:

Foots:

o Central defensive midfielder (preferred)

Left

Q CAREER

Since Club

Jul 2019 PSS Sleman ( Indonesia )
Oct 2018 Gokulam FC ( India )

Aug 2017 Hamrun Spartans ( Malta )
Jan 2017 Oeste ( Brazil )

Mar 2016 Luverdense ( Brazil )

Sep 2015 Americana ( Brazil )

Feb 2015 Atlético PR ( Brazil )

Oct 2014 NorthEast United ( India )
Jan 2014 Ferroviaria ( Brazil )

Feb 2013 Uniao Barbarense ( Brazil )
Feb 2010 Atlético PR ( Brazil )

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2020 / PSS Sleman / Liga Prima Indonesia

2019 / PSS Sleman / Liga Prima Indonesia

2018/2019 / Gokulam FC / I-League

NNATT I Nacba [ NaLdice~ AN

Contracts

No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
29 Jan 2026 - 30 Jun 2016

No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club

29 Jan 2026 - 30 Jun 2016

270" 3 3 0 0 0 0

2361" 27 26 1 0 0 0

1404’ 16 16 0 4 0 0

WK1 4 -~ =} n C ~


/profile/108653/guilherme_felipe_de_castro

ZU L/ | UEDLE [/ Fdulldld AL

2017/2018 / Hamrun Spartans / Premier League

2017 / Oeste / Copa do Brasil

2017/2018 / Hamrun Spartans / FA Trophy

2016 / Luverdense / Copa Verde

2015 / Atlético PR / Paranaense 1

2015 / Americana / Serie C

2014 / Ferroviaria / Paulista A2

2014 / NorthEast United / Indian Super League

2013 / Uniao Barbarense / Paulista A1

2011 / Atlético PR / Paranaense 1

2010 / Atlético PR / Copa do Brasil

2009 Nigeria / Brazil U17 / U17 World Cup

£40

1978’

44

90’

42!

77

0|

801"

838’

542!

0'

0|

270

23

13

10

22

12



	Guilherme Felipe de Castro - Central defensive midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	PSS Sleman ( Indonesia )
	Gokulam FC ( India )
	Hamrun Spartans ( Malta )
	Oeste ( Brazil )
	Luverdense ( Brazil )
	Americana ( Brazil )
	Atlético PR ( Brazil )
	NorthEast United ( India )
	Ferroviária ( Brazil )
	União Barbarense ( Brazil )
	Atlético PR ( Brazil )

	MATCH SUMMARY

