



## Guilherme Felipe de Castro - Central defensive midfielder

Date of birth: 02 May 1992 / 33 years old

Nationality: Brazil

Represented by:



## AGENT DETAILS



## PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: espanhol, portugues

Last contract expired: 30 Jun, 2016

Height / Weight: 175 cm. / 75 kg.

Position: • Central defensive midfielder (preferred)

Foots: Left



## CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Jul 2019	PSS Sleman ( Indonesia )	No professional contracts found for this club
Oct 2018	Gokulam FC ( India )	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2017	Hamrun Spartans ( Malta )	No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2017	Oeste ( Brazil )	No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2016	Luverdense ( Brazil )	No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2015	Americana ( Brazil )	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2015	Atlético PR ( Brazil )	29 Jan 2026 - 30 Jun 2016
Oct 2014	NorthEast United ( India )	No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2014	Ferroviária ( Brazil )	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2013	União Barbarense ( Brazil )	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2010	Atlético PR ( Brazil )	29 Jan 2026 - 30 Jun 2016



## MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	L	G	T	+	-	B	○	○	○	○
2020 / PSS Sleman / Liga Prima Indonesia	270'	3	<b>3</b>	0	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2019 / PSS Sleman / Liga Prima Indonesia	2361'	27	<b>26</b>	1	0	0	<b>0</b>	7	0	0
2018/2019 / Gokulam FC / I-League	1404'	16	<b>16</b>	0	4	0	<b>0</b>	5	0	1
2017 / Oeste / Paulista AP	2481'	5	2	2	0	5	0	0	0	0

	240	5	2	5	0	5	0	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Hamrun Spartans / Premier League	1978'	23	<b>22</b>	1	2	0	<b>1</b>	12	1	0
2017 / Oeste / Copa do Brasil	44'	1	<b>0</b>	1	0	1	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Hamrun Spartans / FA Trophy	90'	1	<b>1</b>	0	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2016 / Luverdense / Copa Verde	42'	1	<b>1</b>	0	1	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2015 / Atlético PR / Paranaense 1	77'	2	<b>1</b>	1	1	4	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2015 / Americana / Serie C	0'	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	1	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2014 / Ferroviária / Paulista A2	801'	13	<b>8</b>	5	2	2	<b>0</b>	1	0	0
2014 / NorthEast United / Indian Super League	838'	10	<b>9</b>	1	4	3	<b>1</b>	4	0	0
2013 / União Barbarense / Paulista A1	542'	9	<b>6</b>	3	4	2	<b>0</b>	1	0	0
2011 / Atlético PR / Paranaense 1	0'	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	3	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2010 / Atlético PR / Copa do Brasil	0'	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	1	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2009 Nigeria / Brazil U17 / U17 World Cup	270'	3	<b>3</b>	0	0	0	<b>1</b>	0	0	0